DATA SHEET
FortiSandbox™
FortiSandbox 500F, 1000F/-DC, 2000E, 3000E, VM, Cloud Hosted, and Public Cloud
Provides Breach
Protection for
	§ Remote office
	§ Branch
	§ Campus

notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-FSA	 FSA-DAT-R37-202006
Order Information
Integration Matrix
Product SKU Description
FortiSandbox 500F FSA-500F Advanced Threat Protection System - 4 x GE RJ45, 2 licensed Windows/Linux/Android VMs with Win7, Win10 and (1) MS office
licenses included. Upgradable to a maximum of 6 VMs, refer to FSA-500F-UPG-LIC-4 and/or FC-10-FS5HF-176-02-DD SKU.
FortiSandbox 1000F/-DC FSA-1000F
FSA-1000F-DC*
Advanced Threat Protection System - 4 x GE RJ45, 4 x GE SFP slots, 2 licensed Windows/Linux/Android VMs with Win7 , Win10
and (1) MS office licenses included. Upgradable to a maximum of 14 licensed VMs, refer to FSA-1000F-UPG-LIC-6 and/or FC-
10-FS1KF-176-02-DD SKU. Redundant PSU (optional), refer to SP-FSA1000F-PS SKU.
FortiSandbox 2000E FSA-2000E Advanced Threat Protection System - 4 x GE RJ45, 2 x 10GbE SFP+ Slots, redundant PSU, 4 licensed Windows/Linux/Android
VMs with Win7 , Win8 , Win10 and (1) MS office licenses included. Upgradable to a maximum of 24 VMs, refer to FSA-2000E-
UPG-LIC-10 and/or FC-10-SA20K-176-02-DD SKU
FortiSandbox 3000E FSA-3000E Advanced Threat Protection System - 4 x GE RJ45, 2 x 10GbE SFP+ Slots, redundant PSU, 8 licensed Windows/Linux/Android
VMs with Win7 , Win8 , Win10 and (1) MS office licenses included. Upgradable to a maximum of 56 VMs, refer to FSA-3000E-
UPG-LIC-16 and/or FC-10-SA30K-176-02-DD SKU.
FortiSandbox-VM FSA-VM-00 FortiSandbox-VM Virtual Appliance with 0 VMs included and maximum expansion limited to 8 total VMs per node, up to 99 nodes
per cluster.
FortiSandbox Windows Cloud VM FC-10-FSA01-195-02-DD FortiSandbox Windows Cloud VM Service for (5) Windows VMs and maximum expansion limited to (200) Windows Cloud VMs per
FortiSandbox VM.
FortiSandbox macOS Cloud VM FC-10-FSA01-192-02-DD macOS Cloud VM Service for (2) macOS X VMs and maximum expansion limited to (8) macOS X VMs per FortiSandbox